
  

2019 Middle School Baseball 

Revised 2-21-19 

Date Day Opponent Local-Dis G Time           Team 

February 22 Friday Trinity-Dublin  A-2:00 4:00              B & G 

March 4 Monday Lake Oconee (DH) A-2:30 4:30              B & G 

March 5 Tuesday Gatewood H-2:45 4:00                  B 

March 8 Friday Heritage- Vidalia H-3:15 4:30                  G 

March 9 Saturday Piedmont (DH) A-11:00 1:00               B & G 

March 11 Monday Brentwood (DH) H-2:45 4:00              B & G 

March 13 Wednesday Lake Oconee (DH) H-2:45 4:00               B & G 

March 16 Saturday Bethlehem A-8:00 11:00                 B 

March 18 Monday Gatewood A-2:45 4:30                B or G 

March 20 Wednesday Putnam Ct.- @ Putn. Rec A-2:15 4:00           (DH)     G 

March 22 Friday Brentwood A-2:30 4:30               B or G 

March 23 Saturday Bethlehem (Var. Field) H- 9:30 11:00                  B 

March 27 Wednesday Windsor (DH) H-2:45 4:00               B & G 

March 28 Thursday Trinity-Dublin (DH) H-2:45 4:00                B & G 

April 8 Monday Windsor A-2:15 4:30                B or G 

April 9 Tuesday Piedmont (DH) H-2:45 4:00                B & G 

April 13 Saturday MS Baseball 

Tournament 

Dublin TBA            B + 4 or 6 

  B & G = Blue & Gold    
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